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Petasites japonicus
Boehmeria nivea
Glechoma hederacea
Artemisia vulgaris
Taraxacum officinale
Fallopia japonica
Peucedanum decursivum
Polystichum polyblepharum

Piper nigrum

Urtica dioica

Avena sativa

Portulaca oleracea

Triticum aestivum

Spinacia oleracea

Avena sativa

Vicia faba

Triticum aestivum

Phoenix dactylifera

Trichosanthes anguina

Gossypium sp
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Pisum sativum
Armoracia rusticana
Ribes rubrum
Ananas comosus

Vigna radiata

Ribes uva-crispa
Vigna aconitifolia
Vigna mungo

Syzygium cumini

Linum usitatissimum

Syzygium jambos

Citrus sinensis
Vigna unguiculata
Bertholletia excelsa

Panicum maximum

Cinnamomum verum

Brassica oleracea var. capitata |.

Pistacia vera
Lactuca sativa

Psidium guajava
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Corylus avellana
Prunus dulcis

Juglans nigra
Cinnamomum burmannii
Quercus rubra

Citrus paradisi

Citrus reticulata

Stellaria media

Tamarindus indica

Trigonella foenum-graecum

Tragopogon porrifolius

Trigonella foenum-graecum

Vigna unguiculata

Ipomoea batatas
Larrea tridentata

Punica granatum

Lycopersicon esculentum

Rosa canina

Lens culinaris

Abelmoschus esculentus

Seed
Seed
Seed
Bark

Seed
Plant
Fruit

Plant

Leaf

Leaf
Root
Seed

Seed

Root
Plant

Fruit

Fruit

Fruit

Seed

Plant

41.0
28.0
54.0
200.0
49.0
6.0
24.0
12936.0

940.0

1650.0
460.0
500.0

100.0

850.0
900.0
20.0

510.0
313.0

636.0

410.0

-0.6550629512683649
-0.6817454383168956
-0.6283804642198343
0.09184151623839405
-0.6386429592384999
-1.4797990466255704
-0.6858111593916871
1.5030993356128934

-0.5292366744821606

-0.43118238660979025
-1.3655185403274102
0.2870340914451406

-0.5339655100481104

1.0013802629067674
-1.2735568846981777
-0.688701507537518

-0.3346338596732354
-0.47698350585540616

0.5661739559528457

-1.3865978906762788

Furr, AK., etal. 1979

Furr, AK., etal. 1979

ANON. 1948-1976. The Wealth of
India raw materials. Publications
and Information Directorate, CSIR,
New Delhi. 11 volumes.

ANON. 1948-1976. The Wealth of
India raw materials. Publications
and Information Directorate, CSIR,
New Delhi. 11 volumes.

ANON. 1948-1976. The Wealth of
India raw materials. Publications
and Information Directorate, CSIR,
New Delhi. 11 volumes.

ANON. 1948-1976. The Wealth of
India raw materials. Publications
and Information Directorate, CSIR,
New Delhi. 11 volumes.

Laferriere, J.E., 1988, Nutricomp
Program, Nutricomp Database;
reviewed in J. Ethnobiology
9(1):27-29.

ANON. 1948-1976. The Wealth of
India raw materials. Publications
and Information Directorate, CSIR,
New Delhi. 11 volumes.

Wealth of India.



Musa x paradisiaca

Carya illinoensis

Juglans regia

Cocos nucifera
Mangifera indica
Solanum melongena
Solanum tuberosum

Glycine max

Cinnamomum sieboldii
Cinnamomum sieboldii

Zea mays

Cinnamomum aromaticum

Carya ovata
Juglans cinerea

Fagopyrum esculentum

Anacardium occidentale

Petroselinum crispum
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